
 

Description Total 

Estimate Only 

Ref: Footpath 

Remove loose stone on footpath from housing estate down the hill 
to the drain 

Apply self-binding gravel and wacker 

 

Materials 

Self-binding gravel 

Wacker plate 

Waste remove 

 

Labour  

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1,500.00 

£100.00 

£250.00 

 

£900.00 

 

 

£2,750.00 

Billing Name & Address: 
Ewhurst Council 

Date 01/11/25 

 

Make all cheques payable to TC SERVICES 

  

   THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 
     All materials remain the property of T C Services until full payment 

T C Services 
Your Local Home & Garden Handyman   

Phone 07855 583639 
tcservicesuk@gmail.com 

Unit 4 Burrow Lea Farm, Hook Lane, Shere, Surrey, GU5 9QQ 


